
 
 

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2022 

Quarter ending :September 2022 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Cate

gory 

of 

shar

ehol

der 

No. 

of 

share

holde

rs 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

No. 

of 

shar

es 

unde

rlyin

g 

Dep

osito

ry 

Rec

eipts 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Share

holdi

ng as 

a % 

of 

total 

no. of 

share

s 

(calc

ulate

d as 

per 

SCR

R, 

1957)

As a 

% of 

(A+B

+C2) 

No. of 

Votin

g 

Rights 

To

tal 

as 

a 

% 

of 

To

tal 

Vo

tin

g 

rig

ht 

No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

gOutstand

ing 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

Share

holdi

ng , 

as a 

% 

assu

ming 

full 

conv

ersio

n of 

conv

ertibl

e 

secur

ities ( 

as a 

perce

ntage 

of 

dilute

d 

share 

capit

al)As 

a % 

of 

(A+B

+C2) 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares 

No. of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held 

in 

demat

erializ

ed 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares 

(XV) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a 

% 

of 

tot

al 

Sh

are

s 

hel

d(

b) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a 

% 

of 

tot

al 

Sh

are

s 

hel

d(

b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) 

under 

SubCa

tegory

_I 

SubCa

tegory

_II 

SubCat

egory_

III 

(A) 

Pro

mote

r & 

Pro

mote

r 

10 

84,91,

02,07

9 
 

84,91,

02,07

9 

24.98 

84,91,

02,07

9 

24

.9

8 

73,00,00,

000 
38.24 

59,50

,00,0

00 

70.

07 

20,80

,35,7

49 

24.

50 

84,91,

02,07

9 

-- -- -- 



 
 

Grou

p 

(B) 

Publ

ic 

36,2

4,24

8 

2,55,0

4,69,3

73 
 

2,55,0

4,69,3

73 

75.02 

2,55,0

4,69,3

73 

75

.0

2 
 

61.76 
 

0.0

0  

0.0

0 

2,54,3

7,89,8

19 
   

(C1) 

Shar

es 

unde

rlyin

g 

DRs 

1 
 

5,55

,014 

5,55,0

14 
0.00 

 

0.

00  
0.00 

 

0.0

0  

0.0

0 

5,55,0

14 
-- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shar

es 

held 

by 

Emp

loye

e 

Trus

t 

    
0.00 

 

0.

00  
0.00 

 

0.0

0  

0.0

0  
-- -- -- 

(C) 

Non 

Pro

mote

r-

Non 

Publ

ic 

1 
 

5,55

,014 

5,55,0

14 
0.00 

 

0.

00  
0.00 

 

0.0

0  

0.0

0 

5,55,0

14 
-- -- -- 

Gran

d 

Tota

l 

36,2

4,25

9 

3,39,9

5,71,4

52 

5,55

,014 

3,40,0

1,26,4

66 

100.0

0 

3,39,9

5,71,4

52 

10

0.

00 

73,00,00,

000 

100.0

0 

59,50

,00,0

00 

17.

50 

20,80

,35,7

49 

6.1

2 

3,39,3

4,46,9

12 
   

 

 

 



 
 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 
shareholder 

Entity 
Type 

Nos. of 
sharehol

ders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held 

No. of 
shares 
underly

ing 
Deposi

tory 
Receip

ts 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held 

Sharehol
ding as a 

% of 
total no. 

of shares 
(calculat

ed as 
per 

SCRR, 
1957)As 
a % of 

(A+B+C2
) 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in 
each class of 

securities No. of Shares 
UnderlyingOuts

tanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants)(X) 

Number of Locked 
in shares 

Number of 
Shares pledged 

or otherwise 
encumbered 

Number 
of equity 
shares 
held in 

demateria
lized form No.(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
es 

held(
b) 

No.(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
es 

held(
b) 

Class 
eg: X 

Tot
al 

A1) Indian 
     

0.00 
 

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0  

Individuals/
Hindu 
undivided 
Family 

 
5 

22,12,42
5  

22,12,42
5 

0.07 
22,12,42

5 
0.07 

  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
22,12,425 

Anil D. 
Ambani 

Prom
oter 

1 4,65,792 
 

4,65,792 0.01 4,65,792 0.01 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

4,65,792 

Jai Anshul A 
Ambani 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 25 
 

25 0.00 25 0.00 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

25 

Jaianmol A. 
Ambani 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 4,17,439 
 

4,17,439 0.01 4,17,439 0.01 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

4,17,439 

Kokila D 
Ambani 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 9,16,461 
 

9,16,461 0.03 9,16,461 0.03 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

9,16,461 

Tina A 
Ambani 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 4,12,708 
 

4,12,708 0.01 4,12,708 0.01 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

4,12,708 

Any Other 
(specify)  

5 
84,68,89

,654  
84,68,89

,654 
24.91 

84,68,89
,654 

24.9
1 

73,00,00,000 
59,50,00

,000 
70.2

6 
20,80,35

,749 
24.
56 

84,68,89,
654 



 
 

Reliance 
Project 
Ventures 
And 
Management 
Private 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 
4,25,93,

925  
4,25,93,

925 
1.25 

4,25,93,
925 

1.25 
  

0.00 
4,15,00,

000 
97.
43 

4,25,93,9
25 

Reliance 
Wind 
Turbine 
Installators 
Industries 
Private 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 
3,86,16,

167  
3,86,16,

167 
1.14 

3,86,16,
167 

1.14 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

3,86,16,1
67 

Reliance 
Infrastructur
e Limited 

Prom
oter 

1 
76,15,60

,739  
76,15,60

,739 
22.40 

76,15,60
,739 

22.4
0 

73,00,00,000 
59,50,00

,000 
78.1

3 
16,65,35

,749 
21.
87 

76,15,60,
739 

Reliance 
Innoventures 
Private 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 1,000 
 

1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

1,000 

Reliance 
Capital 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Group 

1 
41,17,82

3  
41,17,82

3 
0.12 

41,17,82
3 

0.12 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0 

41,17,823 

CLE Private 
Limited 

Prom
oter 
Group 

    
0.00 

 
0.00 

  
0.00 

 
0.0

0  

Sub Total 
A1  

10 
84,91,02

,079  
84,91,02

,079 
24.98 

84,91,02
,079 

24.9
8 

73,00,00,000 
59,50,00

,000 
70.0

7 
20,80,35

,749 
24.
50 

84,91,02,
079 

A2) Foreign 
     

0.00 
 

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0  

A=A1+A2 
 

10 
84,91,02

,079  
84,91,02

,079 
24.98 

84,91,02
,079 

24.9
8 

73,00,00,000 
59,50,00

,000 
70.0

7 
20,80,35

,749 
24.
50 

84,91,02,
079 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 
Name of 

the 
Sharehold

ers 

No. of 
shareh
older 

No. of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 
held 

No. of 
share

s 
underl
ying 

Depo
sitory 
Recei

pts 

Total no. 
shares 

held 

Shareh
olding 

% 
calculat
ed as 
per 

SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+
C2) 

No. of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tot
al 
as 
a 
% 
of 

Tot
al 

Vot
ing 
righ

t 

No. of 
Shares 
Underl
ying 

Outsta
nding 

conver
tible 

securiti
es 

(includi
ng 

Warra
nts) 

Total 
shareh
olding , 
as a % 
assumi
ng full 
conver
sion of 
convert

ible 
securiti
es ( as 

a 
percent
age of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 

No. of 
Locked in 

shares 

No. of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

demateri
alized 

form(Not 
Applicab

le) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.
(a) 

As 
a % 
of 

total 
Sha
res 
held
(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate
gory_I 

SubCate
gory_II 

SubCate
gory_III 

Mutual 
Funds/ 

98 
410648

3  
41,06,48

3 
0.12 

41,06,48
3 

0.1
2  

0.10 
 

0.0
0 

40,43,92
7    

Banks 36 
552019

5  
55,20,19

5 
0.16 

55,20,19
5 

0.1
6  

0.13 
 

0.0
0 

55,20,19
5    

Insurance 
Companie
s 

6 
107364

547  
10,73,64

,547 
3.16 

10,73,64
,547 

3.1
6  

2.60 
 

0.0
0 

10,73,64
,547    

LIFE 
INSURAN
CE 
CORPOR
ATION OF 
INDIA 

1 
102758

930  
10,27,58

,930 
3.02 

10,27,58
,930 

3.0
2  

2.49 
 

0.0
0 

10,27,58
,930    



 
 

NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

14 528416 
 

5,28,416 0.02 5,28,416 
0.0

2  
0.01 

 
0.0

0 
5,28,416 

   

Other 
Financial 
Institution
s 

11 
190545

1  
19,05,45

1 
0.06 

19,05,45
1 

0.0
6  

0.05 
 

0.0
0 

19,04,70
8    

Any 
Other(Inst
itutions 
(Domestic
)) 

221 32581 
 

32,581 0.00 32,581 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
5,774 

   

Sub Total 
B1 

386 
119457

673  
11,94,57

,673 
3.51 

11,94,57
,673 

3.5
1  

2.89 
 

0.0
0 

11,93,67
,567    

Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

100 
270823

443  
27,08,23

,443 
7.97 

27,08,23
,443 

7.9
7  

6.56 
 

0.0
0 

27,08,23
,443    

VANGUAR
D TOTAL 
INTERNAT
IONAL 
STOCK 
INDEX 
FUND 

1 
340635

28  
3,40,63,

528 
1.00 

3,40,63,
528 

1.0
0  

0.82 
 

0.0
0 

3,40,63,
528    

VANGUAR
D 
EMERGIN
G 
MARKETS 
STOCK 
INDEX 
FUND, A 
SERI 

1 
356720

87  
3,56,72,

087 
1.05 

3,56,72,
087 

1.0
5  

0.86 
 

0.0
0 

3,56,72,
087    

Any 
Other(Inst
itutions 
(Foreign)) 

211 29170 
 

29,170 0.00 29,170 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
2,385 

   

Sub Total 
B2 

311 
270852

613  
27,08,52

,613 
7.97 

27,08,52
,613 

7.9
7  

6.56 
 

0.0
0 

27,08,25
,828    



 
 

B1) 
Central 
Governme
nt/ State 
Governme
nt(s)/ 
President 
of India 

0 0 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0  

0.00 
 

0.0
0  

- - - 

Central 
Governme
nt / 
President 
of India 

55 200731 
 

2,00,731 0.01 2,00,731 
0.0

1  
0.00 

 
0.0

0     

Sub Total 
B3 

55 200731 
 

2,00,731 0.01 2,00,731 
0.0

1  
0.00 

 
0.0

0     

B2) Non-
Institution
s 

0 0 
  

0.00 
 

0.0
0  

0.00 
 

0.0
0  

- - - 

Directors 
and their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independe
nt 
directors 
and 
nominee 
directors) 

10 644 
 

644 0.00 644 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
533 

   

Key 
Manageria
l 
Personnel 

1 24 
 

24 0.00 24 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
24 

   

Relatives 
of 
promoters 
(other 
than 
'immediat
e 
relatives' 
of 
promoters 

2 51925 
 

51,925 0.00 51,925 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
51,925 

   



 
 

disclosed 
under 
'Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group' 
category) 

Resident 
Individual
s holding 
nominal 
share 
capital up 
to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

35374
07 

933606
601  

93,36,06
,601 

27.46 
93,36,06

,601 
27.
46  

22.61 
 

0.0
0 

92,78,05
,980    

Resident 
Individual
s holding 
nominal 
share 
capital in 
excess of 
Rs. 2 
lakhs 

11263 
940337

065  
94,03,37

,065 
27.66 

94,03,37
,065 

27.
66  

22.77 
 

0.0
0 

94,03,34
,186    

Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

20655 
545813

06  
5,45,81,

306 
1.61 

5,45,81,
306 

1.6
1  

1.32 
 

0.0
0 

5,41,68,
619    

Foreign 
Nationals 

10 4012 
 

4,012 0.00 4,012 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
4,012 

   

Foreign 
Companie
s 

19 7994 
 

7,994 0.00 7,994 
0.0

0  
0.00 

 
0.0

0 
523 

   

Bodies 
Corporate 

5384 
135300

038  
13,53,00

,038 
3.98 

13,53,00
,038 

3.9
8  

3.28 
 

0.0
0 

13,51,65
,115    

Any Other 
(specify) 

48745 
960687

47  
9,60,68,

747 
2.83 

9,60,68,
747 

2.8
3  

2.33 
 

0.0
0 

9,60,65,
507    

Trusts 286 252419 
 

2,52,419 0.01 2,52,419 
0.0

1  
0.01 

 
0.0

0 
2,49,179 

   



 
 

HUF 48278 
908154

78  
9,08,15,

478 
2.67 

9,08,15,
478 

2.6
7  

2.20 
 

0.0
0 

9,08,15,
478    

Clearing 
Members 

181 
500085

0  
50,00,85

0 
0.15 

50,00,85
0 

0.1
5  

0.12 
 

0.0
0 

50,00,85
0    

Sub Total 
B4 

36234
96 

215995
8356  

2,15,99,
58,356 

63.54 
2,15,99,
58,356 

63.
54  

52.30 
 

0.0
0 

2,15,35,
96,424    

B=B1+B2+
B3+B4 

36242
48 

255046
9373  

2,55,04,
69,373 

75.02 
2,55,04,
69,373 

75.
02  

61.76 
 

0.0
0 

2,54,37,
89,819    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name 
of the 

Shareholders(I) 

No. of 
shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 
held(IV) 

Nos. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts(VI) 

Total no. 
shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2)(VIII) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible securities 

(including 
Warrants)(X) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares(XII) 
Number of equity 

shares held in 
dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) No 

As a % of 
total 

Shares 
held 

C1) 
Custodian/DR 
Holder 

0 0 
  

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

Custodian/DR 
Holder 

1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 
  

0.00 5,55,014 

Sub Total C1 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 
  

0.00 5,55,014 

C2) Employee 
Benefit Trust 

0 0 
  

0.00 
  

0.00 
 

C= C1+C2 1 0 5,55,014 5,55,014 0.00 
  

0.00 5,55,014 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

  

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 
 

Sr.No Details of the SBO (I) Details of the registered owner (II) 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, 
whether direct or indirect*: (III) 

Date of creation / 
acquisition of significant 
beneficial interest# (IV) 

Whether by virtue of: 

 
Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares 

Voting 
rights 

Rights on 
distributable 

dividend or any 
other distribution 

Exercise 
of control 

Exercise of 
significant 
influence 

1 
Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 

Reliance Project 
Ventures And 
Management Private 
Limited 

India 1 1 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 
     

2 
Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 

Reliance Wind 
Turbine Installators 
Industries Private 
Limited 

India 1 1 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 
     

3 
Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 
Reliance 
Infrastructure 
Limited 

India 22 22 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 
     

4 
Anil D. 
Ambani 

India 
Reliance 
Innoventures Private 
Limited 

India 0 0 
 

Yes No 08/02/2019 
     

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 
Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 0.00 9.12 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0.00 4.65 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0.00 6.18 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0.00 7.13 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0.00 8.91 
 

 


