Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: September 2022

Quarter ending :September 2022

Quarter ending :September 2022	
Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

					Share holdi				Share holding, as a % assu	No. Locke shar	d in	No. Shar pledge otherv encumb	es d or vise			egorization (XV) ding (No. o	
Cate gory of shar ehol der	No. of share holde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shar es unde rlyin g Dep osito ry Rec eipts	Total no. shares held	nolding as a % of total no. of share s (calc ulate d as per SCR R, 1957) As a % of (A+B +C2)	No. of Votin g Rights	To tal as of To tal Vo tin g rig ht	No. of Shares Underlyin gOutstand ing convertibl e securities (including Warrants)	ming full conv ersio n of conv ertibl e secur ities (as a perce ntage of dilute d share capit al)As a % of (A+B +C2)	No.(a)	As a % of tot al Sh are s hel d(b)	No.(a)	As a % of tot al Sh are s hel d(b)	No. of equity shares held in demat erializ ed form	SubCa tegory _I	SubCa tegory _II	SubCat egory_ III
(A) Pro mote r & Pro mote r or	10	84,91, 02,07 9		84,91, 02,07 9	24.98	84,91, 02,07 9	24 .9 8	73,00,00, 000	38.24	59,50 ,00,0 00	70. 07	20,80 ,35,7 49	24. 50	84,91, 02,07 9			

Grou																
p	260	• • • •		2.550		• • • •								2.51.2		
(B)	36,2	2,55,0		2,55,0	75.00	2,55,0	75		(1.76		0.0		0.0	2,54,3		
Publ	4,24 8	4,69,3 73		4,69,3 73	75.02	4,69,3 73	.0 2		61.76		0		0	7,89,8 19		
ic	8	/3		/3		/3	2							19		
(C1) Shar																
es			5,55	5,55,0			0.				0.0		0.0	5,55,0		
unde	1		,014	14	0.00		00		0.00		0.0		0.0	14	 	
rlyin			,014	17			00							17		
g																
DRs																
(C2)																
Shar																
es																
held							0				0.0		0.0			
by Emm					0.00		0. 00		0.00		0.0		0.0		 	
Emp							00				U		U			
loye e																
Trus																
t																
(C)																
Non																
Pro																
mote	1		5,55	5,55,0	0.00		0.		0.00		0.0		0.0	5,55,0		
r-	1		,014	14	0.00		00		0.00		0		0	14	 	
Non																
Publ																
ic																
Gran	26.2	2 20 0		2 40 0		2 20 0	10			50.50		20.80		2 20 2		
d	36,2 4,25	3,39,9 5,71,4	5,55	3,40,0 1,26,4	100.0	3,39,9 5,71,4	10 0.	73,00,00,	100.0	59,50 ,00,0	17.	20,80 ,35,7	6.1	3,39,3 4,46,9		
Tota	4,23	52	,014	1,20,4	0	52	00	000	0	,00,0	50	,55,7 49	2	12		
1	,	32		00		52	00			00		7)		12		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

			No. of	No. of shares		Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Rights he each cla securit	eld in ss of	No. of Shares UnderlyingOuts	Number of in shar		Number Shares ple or otherv encumbe	edged vise	Number
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of sharehol ders	fully paid up equity shares held	underly ing Deposi tory Receip ts	Total nos. shares held	(calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	tanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	Class eg: X	Tot al	of equity shares held in demateria lized form
A1) Indian						0.00		0.00			0.00		0.0	
Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family		5	22,12,42 5		22,12,42 5	0.07	22,12,42 5	0.07			0.00		0.0	22,12,425
Anil D. Ambani	Prom oter	1	4,65,792		4,65,792	0.01	4,65,792	0.01			0.00		0.0	4,65,792
Jai Anshul A Ambani	Prom oter Group	1	25		25	0.00	25	0.00			0.00		0.0	25
Jaianmol A. Ambani	Prom oter Group	1	4,17,439		4,17,439	0.01	4,17,439	0.01			0.00		0.0	4,17,439
Kokila D Ambani	Prom oter Group	1	9,16,461		9,16,461	0.03	9,16,461	0.03			0.00		0.0	9,16,461
Tina A Ambani	Prom oter Group	1	4,12,708		4,12,708	0.01	4,12,708	0.01			0.00		0.0	4,12,708
Any Other (specify)		5	84,68,89 ,654		84,68,89 ,654	24.91	84,68,89 ,654	24.9 1	73,00,00,000	59,50,00 ,000	70.2 6	20,80,35 ,749	24. 56	84,68,89, 654

Reliance Project Ventures And Management Private Limited	Prom oter Group	1	4,25,93, 925	4,25,93, 925	1.25	4,25,93, 925	1.25			0.00	4,15,00, 000	97. 43	4,25,93,9 25
Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	Prom oter Group	1	3,86,16, 167	3,86,16, 167	1.14	3,86,16, 167	1.14			0.00		0.0	3,86,16,1 67
Reliance Infrastructur e Limited	Prom oter	1	76,15,60 ,739	76,15,60 ,739	22.40	76,15,60 ,739	22.4 0	73,00,00,000	59,50,00 ,000	78.1 3	16,65,35 ,749	21. 87	76,15,60, 739
Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	Prom oter Group	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	1,000	0.00			0.00		0.0	1,000
Reliance Capital Limited	Prom oter Group	1	41,17,82 3	41,17,82 3	0.12	41,17,82 3	0.12			0.00		0.0 0	41,17,823
CLE Private Limited	Prom oter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00		0.0	
Sub Total A1		10	84,91,02 ,079	84,91,02 ,079	24.98	84,91,02 ,079	24.9 8	73,00,00,000	59,50,00 ,000	70.0 7	20,80,35 ,749	24. 50	84,91,02, 079
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00			0.00		0.0	
A=A1+A2		10	84,91,02 ,079	84,91,02 ,079	24.98	84,91,02 ,079	24.9 8	73,00,00,000	59,50,00 ,000	70.0 7	20,80,35 ,749	24. 50	84,91,02, 079

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

					Shareh		. Tot	No. of Shares	Total shareh olding , as a %	Lock	. of ed in ares		Sub-cate	gorization of sl	nares (XV)
Category &	Notes	No. of fully	No. of share s	Tables	olding % calculat ed as	Nove	al as a	Underl ying Outsta nding	assumi ng full conver sion of		As	No. of equity shares	Sharehold	ing (No. of sha	ares) under
Name of the Sharehold ers	No. of shareh older	paid up equity shares held	underl ying Depo sitory Recei pts	Total no. shares held	per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2)	No. of Voting Rights	of Tot al Vot ing righ t	conver tible securiti es (includi ng Warra nts)	convert ible securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital)	No. (a)	a % of total Sha res held (b)	held in demateri alized form(Not Applicab le)	SubCate gory_I	SubCate gory_II	SubCate gory_III
Mutual Funds/	98	410648 3		41,06,48 3	0.12	41,06,48 3	0.1 2		0.10		0.0	40,43,92 7			
Banks	36	552019 5		55,20,19 5	0.16	55,20,19 5	0.1 6		0.13		0.0	55,20,19 5			
Insurance Companie s	6	107364 547		10,73,64 ,547	3.16	10,73,64 ,547	3.1 6		2.60		0.0	10,73,64 ,547			
LIFE INSURAN CE CORPOR ATION OF INDIA	1	102758 930		10,27,58 ,930	3.02	10,27,58 ,930	3.0 2		2.49		0.0	10,27,58 ,930			

			I		ir	ır					nr -	
NBFCs registered with RBI	14	528416	5,28,4	16 0.0)2	5,28,416	0.0	0.01	0.0	5,28,416		
Other Financial Institution s	11	190545 1	19,05	45 0.0)6	19,05,45	0.0	0.05	0.0	19,04,70 8		
Any Other(Inst itutions (Domestic))	221	32581	32,5	81 0.0	00	32,581	0.0	0.00	0.0	5,774		
Sub Total B1	386	119457 673	11,94 ,6	57 73	51	11,94,57 ,673	3.5 1	2.89	0.0	11,93,67 ,567		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	100	270823 443	27,08 ,4	23 43 7.9	97	27,08,23 ,443	7.9 7	6.56	0.0	27,08,23 ,443		
VANGUAR D TOTAL INTERNAT IONAL STOCK INDEX FUND	1	340635 28	3,40,	63, 28 1.0	00	3,40,63, 528	1.0	0.82	0.0	3,40,63, 528		
VANGUAR D EMERGIN G MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERI	1	356720 87	3,56,	72, 87 1.0	05	3,56,72, 087	1.0 5	0.86	0.0	3,56,72, 087		
Any Other(Inst itutions (Foreign))	211	29170	29,∕	70 0.0	00	29,170	0.0	0.00	0.0	2,385		
Sub Total B2	311	270852 613	27,08 ,6	52 13	97	27,08,52 ,613	7.9 7	6.56	0.0	27,08,25 ,828		

B1) Central Governme nt/ State Governme nt(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.0	0.00	0.0		-	-	-
Central Governme nt / President of India	55	200731	2,00,731	0.01	2,00,731	0.0	0.00	0.0				
Sub Total B3	55	200731	2,00,731	0.01	2,00,731	0.0 1	0.00	0.0				
B2) Non- Institution s	0	0		0.00		0.0	0.00	0.0		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independe nt directors and nominee directors)	10	644	644	0.00	644	0.0	0.00	0.0	533			
Key Manageria I Personnel	1	24	24	0.00	24	0.0	0.00	0.0	24			
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediat e relatives' of	2	51925	51,925	0.00	51,925	0.0	0.00	0.0	51,925			

disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)											
Resident Individual s holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	35374 07	933606 601	93,36,06 ,601	27.46	93,36,06 ,601	27. 46	22.61	0.0	92,78,05 ,980		
Resident Individual s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	11263	940337 065	94,03,37 ,065	27.66	94,03,37 ,065	27. 66	22.77	0.0	94,03,34 ,186		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	20655	545813 06	5,45,81, 306	1.61	5,45,81, 306	1.6 1	1.32	0.0	5,41,68, 619		
Foreign Nationals	10	4012	4,012	0.00	4,012	0.0	0.00	0.0	4,012		
Foreign Companie s	19	7994	7,994	0.00	7,994	0.0 0	0.00	0.0	523		
Bodies Corporate	5384	135300 038	13,53,00 ,038	3.98	13,53,00 ,038	3.9 8	3.28	0.0	13,51,65 ,115		
Any Other (specify)	48745	960687 47	9,60,68, 747	2.83	9,60,68, 747	2.8 3	2.33	0.0	9,60,65, 507		Ì
Trusts	286	252419	2,52,419	0.01	2,52,419	0.0	0.01	0.0	2,49,179		

HUF	48278	908154 78	9,08,15, 478	2.67	9,08,15, 478	2.6 7	2.20	0.0	9,08,15, 478		
Clearing Members	181	500085 0	50,00,85 0	0.15	50,00,85 0	0.1 5	0.12	0.0	50,00,85 0		
Sub Total B4	36234 96	215995 8356	2,15,99, 58,356	63.54	2,15,99, 58,356	63. 54	52.30	0.0	2,15,35, 96,424		
B=B1+B2+ B3+B4	36242 48	255046 9373	2,55,04, 69,373	75.02	2,55,04, 69,373	75. 02	61.76	0.0	2,54,37, 89,819		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	L	umber of ocked in nares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00			0.00	
Custodian/DR Holder	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00			0.00	5,55,014
Sub Total C1	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00			0.00	5,55,014
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00			0.00	
C= C1+C2	1	0	5,55,014	5,55,014	0.00			0.00	5,55,014

Details	of disclosure made by the	Trading Members holding	1% or more of the	Total No. of shares of	of the company.
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details of the SBO (I)		Details of the registered owner (II)		Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)						
Sr.NO					Whether by virtue of:					Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)	
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence		
1	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Project Ventures And Management Private Limited	India	1	1		Yes	No	08/02/2019	
2	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Wind Turbine Installators Industries Private Limited	India	1	1		Yes	No	08/02/2019	
3	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Infrastructure Limited	India	22	22		Yes	No	08/02/2019	
4	Anil D. Ambani	India	Reliance Innoventures Private Limited	India	0	0		Yes	No	08/02/2019	

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %	
As on shareholding date	0.00	9.12	
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0.00	4.65	
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0.00	6.18	
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0.00	7.13	
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0.00	8.91	